
Image No. Title Type Caption on negative

P099:01 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative -

P099:02 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative Winnetka

P099:03 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative Formal edge, informal center

P099:04 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative The Bowling Green and Medlar

P099:05 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative Bryon Smith Place

P099:06 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative The Broad Walk

P099:07 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative Bryon Smith Place

P099:08 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative A vista from house

P099:09 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative Populus ---, Field Place 

P099:10 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative Lawn from terrace

P099:11 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative The North Gateway

P099:12 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative Bowling Green, Harden Place, Winnetka (IL)

P099:13 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative Rhus glabra

P099:14 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative Walk, outside garden, Mt Vernon

Architecture and Landscape Architecture Department Photographs (P 099):

Numbered images



P099:15 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative (trees)

P099:16 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative (trees)

P099:17 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative (trees, people in distance)

P099:18 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative Byron Smith Place (DUPE?)

P099:19 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative Purple Beech trimmed, Fairmount Park

P099:20 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative Villa Lauti, Vases

P099:21 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative Stanley Field Garden

P099:22 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative Terrace to alle rierson

P099:23 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative The Garden House - A Garden triumph

P099:24 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative

The Park from the Terrrace, reproduced from "Country 

Life"

P099:25 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative Pinus Austriaca, Central Park, NYC

P099:26 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative Lagoon, Jackson Park, Chicago

P099:27 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative Birds Eye, looking over formal garden x 2

P099:28 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative Harden Place, Winnetka x 2

P099:29 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative -

P099:30 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative -



P099:31 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative The Long Gallery from the Garden

P099:32 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative -

P099:33 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative Temple Rustique

P099:34 Landscaping Scenes Glass negative -

P099:35 Gallery Interior (The Haunted Gallery) Glass negative -

P099:36 The Dancer – Painting by L. Goetz Glass negative -

P099:37 Pussy Willow Glass negative -

P099:38 Agriculture Hall Glass negative -

P099:39 Agriculture Hall Glass negative -

P099:40 Agriculture Hall Glass negative -

P099:41 Agriculture with a view of the fountain Glass negative -

P099:42 Maps of landscaping Glass negative Oregon State Fair Grounds

P099:43 Maps of landscaping Glass negative

Wettbewerbsentwurf zu einem Bebauungsplan fur die 

Bundeshauptstadt Australiens

P099:44 Maps of landscaping Glass negative Map of approaches to a flower garden

P099:45 Maps of landscaping Glass negative  - 

P099:46 Tree districts in Corvallis, Oregon Glass negative Poster on display



P099:47 Tree districts in Corvallis, Oregon Glass negative Poster on display

P099:48 Portraits Glass negative Young boy  reading

P099:49 Portraits Glass negative Arthur Peck (?)  sitting at desk

P099:50 Portraits Glass negative Similar to #49

P099:51 Portraits Glass negative Young girl opening window curtains

P099:52 Portraits Glass negative Similar to #48

P099:53 Portraits Glass negative Woman sitting in chair

P099:54 Portraits Glass negative Woman in #53 now standing

P099:55 Portraits Glass negative Young man with dog leaning against tree

P099:56 Portraits Glass negative Girl standing by tree

P099:57 Portraits Glass negative Young man  sitting on tree

P099:58 Group portrait Glass negative Family portrait?

P099:59 Charles Eliot – portrait Glass negative A young Charles Eliot

P099:60 Arthur Lee Peck, c. 1910

Mounted b/w 

print 3rd from right, top row

P099:61 Bell Field, 1945 Film negative Bell Field, 1945



P099:62 Fire Station, campus, 1923

Film negative 

(1); b/w print 

(2)

"A view taken from the top of the southwest corner of 

the Commmerce Building (in 1923), looking to the 

southwest, showing the small fire station in the 

foreground, the site of the proposed Memorial Union 

building which was errcted in 1928, across the south 

side of this west quadrangle."

P099:63

Women’s Intermural Athletics field, 1945 

(trees) Film negative -

P099:64 Campus Way trees, 1945

Film negative 

(1); b/w print 

(1) -

P099:65 Women’s Buildings trees, 1945 Film negative -

P099:66 Production Technology trees, 1945 Film negative Currently Merryfield Hall

P099:67 Home Economics trees, 1945 Film negative Home Economic tree, 1945

P099:68 Home Economics trees, 1945 Film negative Home Economics trees, 1945

P099:69 Extension Hall tree, 1945 Film negative Extension Hall tree, 1945

P099:70 Social Science Hall trees, 1945 Film negative Social Science Hall trees, 1945

P099:71 Campus aerials trees, 1945 Film negative "Aug 13, 1944" Memorial Union quad

P099:72 Campus aerials trees, 1945 Film negative -

P099:73 Campus aerials trees, 1945 Film negative

"Aerial view showing the general campus development, 

looking towartd the southeast, with the existing 

greenhouse group in the center foreground.  (Note the 

two rows of trees extending through the middle portion 

of the East Campus, recommended to be removed.)" 

P099:74 Campus aerials trees, 1945 Film negative

View northeast with Weatherford Hall in the 

foreground

P099:75 Memorial Union trees, 1945 Film negative -

P099:76 Memorial Union trees, 1945 Film negative -

P099:77 Cadet Band OAC, 1908 Photo postcard -



P099:78 Production Technology building, 1960’s Photocopy -

P099:79

Architecture and Landscaping 30th 

Anniversary, 1941 B/w print -

P099:80 Gates, Dedication of the 1938 B/w print Man speaking at dedication

P099:81 Gates, Dedication of the 1938 B/w print Group of men standing outside

P099:82 Gates, Dedication of the 1938 B/w print Group at table

P099:83 Gates, Dedication of the 1938 B/w print Group at table

Box Number Number of Slides

Box 1 45

9

2

3

1

5

3

2

8

3

2

1

2

5

19

Box 2 8

1

1

5

1

5

Byzantine

Early Christian

Egyptian

Persian

Roman

Landscape History England – Castles

Landscape History England – Chatsworth House

Landscape History England – Emral Hall

Landscape History – Estates

Parks – Birch Park, California

Landscape History England – Ashridge Park

Landscape History England – Belton House

Landscape History England – Brode Hill

Landscape History England – Bromwich Castle

Landscape History England – Bowood Park

Renaissance – French

Renaissance – Swiss

Renaissance – Rome

Landscape History England – Eaton Hall

Landscape History England – Albury Park

Architecture and Landscape Architecture Department Photographs (P 099): 

P 099 (images # 1 - 45)

Title



1

2

22

10

5

16

Box 3 2

6

5

15

4

4

2

12

9

4

10

Box 4 51

2

9

23

Box 5 82

Box 6 20

4

2

2

10

2

1

7

Landscape History England – Sourhead

Landscape History England – Polesden Lacey

Landscape History England – Newstead Abbey

Landscape History England – Montacute

Landscape History England – Melbourne Hall – 

Unidentified

Unidentified

Miscellaneous

Landscape History England – Syon House

Landscape History England – Stratton Park

Natural Light and Heat Reflection

Official Buildings

Design – by Solburg

Design – Miscellaneous

Entrances

Institutions – Stanford University

Institutions – Yale University

University of Pittsburgh

Institutions – University of Virginia

Natural Landscape

Renaissance – English

Homes – Old Root Home – Mass.

Institutions

Institutions – Cornell University

Institutions – Oregon State University

Romanesque

Saracenic

Gothic English

Gothic French

Gothic Italian



4

7

2

9

8

Box 7 8

2

9

13

24

4

5

15

Box 8 6

13

1

5

7

5

4

1

2

8

1

7

3

10

7

Box 9 2

11

Landscape History France – Basin of Appolo Verseilles

Landscape History England – Miscellaneous

Landscape History England – Windsor

Landscape History England – Westmoreland

Landscape History England – Tongswood

Landscape History France – Chantilly

Landscape History France – Chateaudun

Landscape History France – Chambord

Landscape History France – Basin of Neptune – 

Landscape History France – Basion Laton Versaille

Landscape History France – St. Cloud

Landscape History France – Luxemburg Paris

Landscape History France – Hamlet Verseilles

Landscape History France – Grand Canal

Landscape History France – Chenonceaux

Landscape History Italy – Albani

Landscape History – German

Landscape History France – Miscellaneous

Landscape History France – Tuileries Paris

Landscape History France – Trianon Verseilles

Landscape History England – Hever Castle

Landscape History England – Hatfield House – 

Landscape History England – Estate’s Gardens

Landscape History England – Estates

Landscape History Italy – Aldobrandini

Landscape History England – Longford Castle

Landscape History England – Kew

Landscape History England – Hyde Park London

Landscape History England – Holland House London

Landscape History England – Hillingdon Court



2

8

18

4

2

2

1

3

6

5

14

Box 10 17

9

3

5

16

4

7

5

6

7

Box 11 2

7

7

8

3

1

14

38

Box 12 4

American Homes – Gardens

American Homes – Porch Plantings

American Homes

Various - Dumbarton Oaks, Mt. Vernon, "Gov. Palace," 

American Estates – Dr. Upjohn Estate Kalamazoo

American Colonial Homes – Brandon

Cemeteries

Before and After Photographs

Billboards

American Monuments

American Colonial Homes – Montpelier

American Colonial Homes – Lawson Hall

American Colonial Homes – Goodridge Place

American Colonial Homes – Foxcroft

American Colonial Homes – Upper Brandon

American Colonial Homes – Oatlands

American Colonial Estates – Mt. Vernon

American Colonial Homes – Moreven

American Colonial Homes – Moore House

American Colonial Homes – Monticello

American Colonial Homes – Rolfe House

American Colonial Homes – Redland

American Colonial Homes – Princeton

American Colonial Homes – Prentice

American Colonial Homes – Poplar Hall

Landscape History England – Syon House

American Colonial Homes – York Town

American Colonial Homes – Westover

American Colonial Homes – Welbourne

American Colonial Homes – Thoroughgood House



5

65

4

Box 13 14

7

8

2

5

3

14

2

2

6

21

Box 14 1

8

4

4

5

4

3

16

5

12

6

13

4

Box 15 47

38

Box 16 2

American Estates – Armour Estate

Transplanting

Plant Materials

Plant Composition

Parkways

American Estates – Dethman Farm

American Estates – Mr. Bucharts Garden

American Estates – Brunsurch Place California

American Estates – Brewster Place, Lake Forest, Ill.

American Estates – Auderson Garden, Mass.

American Estates – Dupont Estate

American Estates – Donnelly Garden, Lake Forest

American Estates – Dindsey Estate, California

American Estates – Cranbrook Estate, Bloomfield Hills

American Estates – Dick Estate, Lake Forest

American Estates – Harden Place, Ill.

American Estates – Goodenough Farm Home

American Estates – Ford Estate (California)

American Estates – Frank, Lloyd Estate

American Estates – Estate Designs

American Estates – Lake Forest Estates

American Estates – Laflin Estate Lake Forest

American Estates – Kingsley Ranch

American Estates – King Benton Place

American Estates – Hartman Residence

American Estates – Stanley Field Garden Forest Lake, 

Miscellaneous

American Colonial Homes – Ashlawn

Parks

American Estates – McCormick Home Lake Forest, Ill.



5

5

3

3

4

6

2

1

7

4

3

17

13

5

Box 17 10

13

3

3

4

2

24

10

2

5

Box 18 16

5

33

7

10

1

Wind Deflection

Street Scenes

American Estates – Miscellaneous

Design – Park

Design – A Hotel Colony

Landscape History Italy – d’Este

Landscape History Italy – Doria Pamphili

Landscape History Italy – de Caniparole

Landscape History Italy – Baboli

Landscape History Italy – Baboli [continued]

Landscape History Italy – Torlonia

Landscape History Italy – Pliny’s

Landscape History Italy – Pitti

Landscape History Italy – Garzoni

Landscape History Italy – Gamberaia

Parks – Central Park, New York

Landscape History Italy – Misc.

Landscape History Italy – Palmieri

Landscape History Italy – Medeci

Landscape History Italy – Medeci [continued]

Parks – Golden Gate Park, California

Parks – Franklin Park

Parks – Fairmont Park, Philadelphia

Parks – Elizabeth Park, Connecticut

Parks – East Lake Park, California

Parks – West Lake Park, California

Parks – Stanley Park, Vancouver B.C.

Parks – Keney Park, Connecticut

Parks – Jackson Park, Chicago

Parks – Humboldt Park, Chicago



1

3

2

4

Box 19 13

3

5

3

8

31

21

Box 20 81

Box 21 83

Box 22 83

Box 23 77

8

Box 24 15

6

Box 25 5

13

14

81
TOTAL 2022

Lawson Hall (unmounted lantern slides)

Various Unmounted Lantern Slides

American Architecture

American Architecture

Residential Landscape

English Gardens (mounted lantern slides)

English Gardens (unmounted lantern slides)

World War II – France

Miscellaneous [subjects include: schematics of 

Unidentified

Unidentified

Unidentified

Cemetery – Spring Grove Cemetery

Cemetery – Graceland Cemetery

Cemetery – Design

World War II – Holland

World War II – Germany

Design – Alpine Club

Columbia River Highway

City Planning

American Homes – Homeground Design

City Scenes


