	Architecture and Landscape Architecture Department Photographs (P 099): Numbered images			
Image No.	Title	Туре	Caption on negative	
P099:01	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	-	
P099:02	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	Winnetka	
P099:03	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	Formal edge, informal center	
P099:04	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	The Bowling Green and Medlar	
P099:05	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	Bryon Smith Place	
P099:06	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	The Broad Walk	
P099:07	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	Bryon Smith Place	
P099:08	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	A vista from house	
P099:09	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	Populus, Field Place	
P099:10	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	Lawn from terrace	
P099:11	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	The North Gateway	
P099:12	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	Bowling Green, Harden Place, Winnetka (IL)	
P099:13	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	Rhus glabra	
P099:14	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	Walk, outside garden, Mt Vernon	

P099:15	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	(trees)
P099:16	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	(trees)
P099:17	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	(trees, people in distance)
P099:18	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	Byron Smith Place (DUPE?)
P099.16	Lanuscaping Scenes	Glass Hegative	Byron Similir Place (DOPE!)
P099:19	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	Purple Beech trimmed, Fairmount Park
			·
P099:20	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	Villa Lauti, Vases
P099:21	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	Stanley Field Garden
P099:22	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	Terrace to alle rierson
P099:23	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	The Garden House - A Garden triumph
1 055.25	Landscaping Section	Glass Hegative	The Park from the Terrrace, reproduced from "Country
P099:24	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	Life"
P099:25	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	Pinus Austriaca, Central Park, NYC
P099:26	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	Lagoon, Jackson Park, Chicago
P099:27	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	Birds Eye, looking over formal garden x 2
P099:28	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	Harden Place, Winnetka x 2
1 033.20	Landscaping Section	Olass Hegative	THE GETT TRUCK, WITHIELKU A Z
P099:29	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	-
		_	
P099:30	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	-

P099:31	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	The Long Gallery from the Garden
P099:32	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	
1 033.02	zanasaping seenes	Ciass riegative	
P099:33	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	Temple Rustique
P099:34	Landscaping Scenes	Glass negative	-
P099:35	Gallery Interior (The Haunted Gallery)	Glass negative	-
P099:36	The Dancer – Painting by L. Goetz	Glass negative	-
P099:37	Pussy Willow	Glass negative	-
P099:38	Agriculture Hall	Glass negative	-
P099:39	Agriculture Hall	Glass negative	-
P099:40	Agriculture Hall	Glass negative	-
P099:41	Agriculture with a view of the fountain	Glass negative	-
P099:42	Maps of landscaping	Glass negative	Oregon State Fair Grounds
P099:43	Maps of landscaping	Glass negative	Wettbewerbsentwurf zu einem Bebauungsplan fur die Bundeshauptstadt Australiens
P099:44	Maps of landscaping	Glass negative	Map of approaches to a flower garden
P099:45	Maps of landscaping	Glass negative	-
P099:46	Tree districts in Corvallis, Oregon	Glass negative	Poster on display

P099:47	Tree districts in Corvallis, Oregon	Glass negative	Poster on display
D000-40	Doubusita	Class as astive	Vauna hay raadina
P099:48	Portraits	Glass negative	Young boy reading
P099:49	Portraits	Glass negative	Arthur Peck (?) sitting at desk
P099:50	Portraits	Glass negative	Similar to #49
P099:51	Portraits	Glass negative	Young girl opening window curtains
P099:52	Portraits	Glass negative	Similar to #48
1055.52	Tortidits	Glass Hegative	Similar to #40
P099:53	Portraits	Glass negative	Woman sitting in chair
P099:54	Portraits	Glass negative	Woman in #53 now standing
P099:55	Portraits	Glass negative	Young man with dog leaning against tree
P099:56	Portraits	Glass pogativo	Girl standing by tree
P099.56	Fortraits	Glass negative	Giri standing by tree
P099:57	Portraits	Glass negative	Young man sitting on tree
P099:58	Group portrait	Glass negative	Family portrait?
P099:59	Charles Eliot – portrait	Glass negative	A young Charles Eliot
		Mounted b/w	
P099:60	Arthur Lee Peck, c. 1910	print	3rd from right, top row
P099:61	Bell Field, 1945	Film negative	Bell Field, 1945

	T	1	T
P099:62	Fire Station, campus, 1923	Film negative (1); b/w print (2)	"A view taken from the top of the southwest corner of the Commmerce Building (in 1923), looking to the southwest, showing the small fire station in the foreground, the site of the proposed Memorial Union building which was errcted in 1928, across the south side of this west quadrangle."
	Women's Intermural Athletics field, 1945		
P099:63	(trees)	Film negative	_
		Film negative	
		(1); b/w print	
P099:64	Campus Way trees, 1945	(1)	-
P099:65	Women's Buildings trees, 1945	Film negative	-
P099:66	Production Technology trees, 1945	Film negative	Currently Merryfield Hall
P099:67	Home Economics trees, 1945	Film negative	Home Economic tree, 1945
P099:68	Home Economics trees, 1945	Film negative	Home Economics trees, 1945
P099:69	Extension Hall tree, 1945	Film negative	Extension Hall tree, 1945
P099:70	Social Science Hall trees, 1945	Film negative	Social Science Hall trees, 1945
P099:71	Campus aerials trees, 1945	Film negative	"Aug 13, 1944" Memorial Union quad
P099:72	Campus aerials trees, 1945	Film negative	-
P099:73	Campus aerials trees, 1945	Film negative	"Aerial view showing the general campus development, looking towartd the southeast, with the existing greenhouse group in the center foreground. (Note the two rows of trees extending through the middle portion of the East Campus, recommended to be removed.)"
			View northeast with Weatherford Hall in the
P099:74	Campus aerials trees, 1945	Film negative	foreground
P099:75	Memorial Union trees, 1945	Film negative	-
P099:76	Memorial Union trees, 1945	Film negative	-
P099:77	Cadet Band OAC, 1908	Photo postcard	-

P099:78	Production Technology building, 1960's	Photocopy	-
	Architecture and Landscaping 30th		
P099:79	Anniversary, 1941	B/w print	-
P099:80	Gates, Dedication of the 1938	B/w print	Man speaking at dedication
P099:81	Gates, Dedication of the 1938	B/w print	Group of men standing outside
P099:82	Gates, Dedication of the 1938	B/w print	Group at table
P099:83	Gates, Dedication of the 1938	B/w print	Group at table
	Architecture and Landscape A	rchitecture Dep	partment Photographs (P 099):
Box Number	Title		Number of Slides
Box 1	P 099 (images # 1 - 45)		45
	Renaissance – French		9
	Renaissance – Swiss		2
	Renaissance – Rome		3
	Landscape History England – Eaton Hall		1
	Landscape History England – Albury Park		5
	Landscape History England – Ashridge Park		3
	Landscape History England – Belton House		2
	Landscape History England – Brode Hill		8
	Landscape History England – Bromwich Castle		3
	Landscape History England – Bowood F	Park	2
	Landscape History England – Castles		1
	Landscape History England – Chatswor	th House	2
	Landscape History England – Emral Hal	I	5
	Landscape History – Estates		19
Box 2	Parks – Birch Park, California		8
	Byzantine		1
	Early Christian		1
	Egyptian		5
	Persian		1
	Roman		5
	I		-

	Romanesque	1
	Saracenic	2
	Gothic English	22
	Gothic French	10
	Gothic Italian	5
	Renaissance – English	16
Box 3	Homes – Old Root Home – Mass.	2
	Institutions	6
	Institutions – Cornell University	5
	Institutions – Oregon State University	15
	Institutions – Stanford University	4
	Institutions – Yale University	4
	University of Pittsburgh	2
	Institutions – University of Virginia	12
	Natural Landscape	9
	Natural Light and Heat Reflection	4
	Official Buildings	10
Box 4	Design – by Solburg	51
	Design – Miscellaneous	2
	Entrances	9
	Unidentified	23
Box 5	Unidentified	82
Box 6	Miscellaneous	20
	Landscape History England – Syon House	4
	Landscape History England – Stratton Park	2
	Landscape History England – Sourhead	2
	Landscape History England – Polesden Lacey	10
	Landscape History England – Newstead Abbey	2
	Landscape History England – Montacute	1
	Landscape History England – Melbourne Hall –	7

	Landscape History England – Longford Castle	4
	Landscape History England – Kew	7
	Landscape History England – Hyde Park London	2
	Landscape History England – Holland House London	9
	Landscape History England – Hillingdon Court	8
Box 7	Landscape History England – Hever Castle	8
	Landscape History England – Hatfield House –	2
	Landscape History England – Estate's Gardens	9
	Landscape History England – Estates	13
	Landscape History Italy – Aldobrandini	24
	Landscape History Italy – Albani	4
	Landscape History – German	5
	Landscape History France – Miscellaneous	15
Box 8	Landscape History France – Tuileries Paris	6
	Landscape History France – Trianon Verseilles	13
	Landscape History France – St. Cloud	1
	Landscape History France – Luxemburg Paris	5
	Landscape History France – Hamlet Verseilles	7
	Landscape History France – Grand Canal	5
	Landscape History France – Chenonceaux	4
	Landscape History France – Chantilly	1
	Landscape History France – Chateaudun	2
	Landscape History France – Chambord	8
	Landscape History France – Basin of Neptune –	1
	Landscape History France – Basion Laton Versaille	7
	Landscape History France – Basin of Appolo Verseilles	3
	Landscape History England – Miscellaneous	10
	Landscape History England – Windsor	7
Box 9	Landscape History England – Westmoreland	2
	Landscape History England – Tongswood	11

	Landscape History England – Syon House	2
	American Colonial Homes – York Town	8
	American Colonial Homes – Westover	18
	American Colonial Homes – Welbourne	4
	American Colonial Homes – Thoroughgood House	2
	American Colonial Homes – Rolfe House	2
	American Colonial Homes – Redland	1
	American Colonial Homes – Princeton	3
	American Colonial Homes – Prentice	6
	American Colonial Homes – Poplar Hall	5
	American Colonial Homes – Oatlands	14
Box 10	American Colonial Estates – Mt. Vernon	17
	American Colonial Homes – Moreven	9
	American Colonial Homes – Moore House	3
	American Colonial Homes – Monticello	5
	American Colonial Homes – Montpelier	16
	American Colonial Homes – Lawson Hall	4
	American Colonial Homes – Goodridge Place	7
	American Colonial Homes – Foxcroft	5
	American Colonial Homes – Upper Brandon	6
	American Colonial Homes – Brandon	7
Box 11	Cemeteries	2
	Before and After Photographs	7
	Billboards	7
	American Monuments	8
	American Homes – Gardens	3
	American Homes – Porch Plantings	1
	American Homes	14
	Various - Dumbarton Oaks, Mt. Vernon, "Gov. Palace,"	38
Box 12	American Estates – Dr. Upjohn Estate Kalamazoo	4

	American Estates – Stanley Field Garden Forest Lake,	5
	Miscellaneous	65
	American Colonial Homes – Ashlawn	4
Box 13	Parks	14
	American Estates – McCormick Home Lake Forest, Ill.	7
	American Estates – Lake Forest Estates	8
	American Estates – Laflin Estate Lake Forest	2
	American Estates – Kingsley Ranch	5
	American Estates – King Benton Place	3
	American Estates – Hartman Residence	14
	American Estates – Harden Place, III.	2
	American Estates – Goodenough Farm Home	2
	American Estates – Ford Estate (California)	6
	American Estates – Frank, Lloyd Estate	21
Box 14	American Estates – Estate Designs	1
	American Estates – Dupont Estate	8
	American Estates – Donnelly Garden, Lake Forest	4
	American Estates – Dindsey Estate, California	4
	American Estates – Cranbrook Estate, Bloomfield Hills	5
	American Estates – Dick Estate, Lake Forest	4
	American Estates – Dethman Farm	3
	American Estates – Mr. Bucharts Garden	16
	American Estates – Brunsurch Place California	5
	American Estates – Brewster Place, Lake Forest, Ill.	12
	American Estates – Auderson Garden, Mass.	6
	American Estates – Armour Estate	13
	Transplanting	4
Box 15	Plant Materials	47
	Plant Composition	38
Box 16	Parkways	2

	Parks – West Lake Park, California	5
	Parks – Stanley Park, Vancouver B.C.	5
	Parks – Keney Park, Connecticut	3
	Parks – Jackson Park, Chicago	3
	Parks – Humboldt Park, Chicago	4
	Parks – Golden Gate Park, California	6
	Parks – Franklin Park	2
	Parks – Fairmont Park, Philadelphia	1
	Parks – Elizabeth Park, Connecticut	7
	Parks – East Lake Park, California	4
	Parks – Central Park, New York	3
	Landscape History Italy – Misc.	17
	Landscape History Italy – Palmieri	13
	Landscape History Italy – Medeci	5
Box 17	Landscape History Italy – Medeci [continued]	10
	Landscape History Italy – Torlonia	13
	Landscape History Italy – Pliny's	3
	Landscape History Italy – Pitti	3
	Landscape History Italy – Garzoni	4
	Landscape History Italy – Gamberaia	2
	Landscape History Italy – d'Este	24
	Landscape History Italy – Doria Pamphili	10
	Landscape History Italy – de Caniparole	2
	Landscape History Italy – Baboli	5
Box 18	Landscape History Italy – Baboli [continued]	16
	Wind Deflection	5
	Street Scenes	33
	American Estates – Miscellaneous	7
	Design – Park	10
	Design – A Hotel Colony	1

	Design – Alpine Club	1
	Columbia River Highway	3
	City Planning	2
	American Homes – Homeground Design	4
Box 19	City Scenes	13
	Cemetery – Spring Grove Cemetery	3
	Cemetery – Graceland Cemetery	5
	Cemetery – Design	3
	World War II – Holland	8
	World War II – Germany	31
	World War II – France	21
Box 20	Miscellaneous [subjects include: schematics of	81
Box 21	Unidentified	83
Box 22	Unidentified	83
Box 23	Unidentified	77
	American Architecture	8
Box 24	American Architecture	15
	Residential Landscape	6
Box 25	English Gardens (mounted lantern slides)	5
	English Gardens (unmounted lantern slides)	13
	Lawson Hall (unmounted lantern slides)	14
	Various Unmounted Lantern Slides	81
	TOTAL	2022